P eies ST ® | Missi Your first step (after reading through our material) is to call the
' J( V\I/SESISO-F VI RG I N |A agencies that serve your county, listed below. After contacting
GRANT COUNTY agencies, choose one that is the best fit for your family and they will

get you started on next steps.

Agency Contact Phone Email Website
Children’s Home Society Bethany Chapell 304-822-4652 |info@childhswv.org www.childhswv.org
Burlington United Methodist
. . Crystal Haggerty 304-289-3696 |chaggerty@bumfs.org www.bumfs.org

Family Services

Genesis Foster Care & Adoption |Derika Bowyer derika@genesiswv.org :

Services ’ Jessica l\/IcP\;erson 304-423-2000 jessicam@genesiswv.org R

Pressley Ridge Shameka Mitchell |304-252-1106 |[smitchell@pressleyridge.org www.pressleyridge.org

KVC Kristi Ferrell 304-687-3851 |krferrell@kvc.org https://westvirginia.kvc.org/

NECCO Lauren Herman 304-733-0036 |[LHerman@necco.org WWW.NEecco.org
https://myblueprints.org/ser

Blueprints Melinda Waterman [304-422-3159 |mwaterman@myblueprints.org |vices/home/foster-care-and-
adoption/

Potomac Center Teresa Berg 304-538-8111 |tberg@potomaccenter.com www.potomaccenter.com

Please feel free to contact us at any point by phone @ 304-512-0555 or email fosteradopt@missionwv.org with questions. We are a
resource, here to provide assistance if and when you need it. We would love to help!

This listing was last updated: May-24
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